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Virginia Commonwealth Games - 7/19/2025
Youth and Inclusive Athletes

Liberty University
Meet Program

Event  1   50 Meter Dash 4 and Under Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTMegginson, Alaya   4 ______________________ _______3 965162
434 Track & NTWhite, Mariah   5 ______________________ _______4 966035
Unattached NTMegginson, Amari   4 ______________________ _______5 965163

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTSkyes, Nova   4 ______________________ _______1 962362
Virginia Rap NTMorris, Kayla   4 ______________________ _______2 965660
434 Track & NTPreston, Heiress   5 ______________________ _______3 965948
Unattached 19.00Parker, Savannah   4 ______________________ _______4 962315
Va Raptors T NTKirtley, Azalea   5 ______________________ _______5 965543
Unattached NTSales, Aaliyah   5 ______________________ _______6 965786
Va Raptors T NTPope, Aubrielle   4 ______________________ _______7 962494
Unattached NTMorgan, Kyndell   4 ______________________ _______8 965646

Event  2   50 Meter Dash 4 and Under Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTArslain, Geordi   4 ______________________ _______2 965859
Unattached NTAnderson, Tyreece   4 ______________________ _______3 965872
Unattached NTVarlack, Kingdom   4 ______________________ _______4 965968
Unattached NTWord, Carter   5 ______________________ _______5 965788
Unattached NTChambers, Tyson   4 ______________________ _______6 965718

Event  3   50 Meter Dash 5 and 6 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTMegginson, A'Mia   6 ______________________ _______1 952384
Unattached NTHarvey, Kyleigh   6 ______________________ _______2 965784
Central Va Elite NTSmith, Emoni   6 ______________________ _______3 965783
Unattached 9.00Persinger, Tatum   5 ______________________ _______4 965901
Unattached 12.30Hawes, Olivia   5 ______________________ _______5 923082
Unattached NTBerkley, Naomi   6 ______________________ _______6 965785
River City C NTNoble, Yarah   6 ______________________ _______7 965944

Event  4   50 Meter Dash 5 and 6 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTJones, Kamdyn   6 ______________________ _______3 965981
Speed Protégés 9.78Bonilla, Andrew   6 ______________________ _______4 962922
Unattached NTComer, Juelz   6 ______________________ _______5 965787

Event  23   100 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTMegginson, A'Mia   6 ______________________ _______3 952384
Unattached NTVarlack, Yahmia   8 ______________________ _______4 965964
Unattached NTSales, Aaliyah   5 ______________________ _______5 965786
Unattached NTMiller, Raelynn   8 ______________________ _______6 965791
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Virginia Commonwealth Games - 7/19/2025
Youth and Inclusive Athletes

Liberty University
Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  23   100 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Girls)

Unattached NTHunt, Amirah   7 ______________________ _______1 965790
Va Raptors T NTNicholson, Mariah   8 ______________________ _______2 950005
Unattached NTStarks, Naomi   8 ______________________ _______3 965793
Unattached NTHolloway, Kadira   8 ______________________ _______4 965792
Unattached NTWilkes, Lalah   7 ______________________ _______5 965952
Va Raptors T NTGregory, Annika   8 ______________________ _______6 962493
Unattached NTBerkley, Naomi   6 ______________________ _______7 965785
Unattached NTPeterson, Zaneiha   8 ______________________ _______8 965794

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHarvey, Kyleigh   6 ______________________ _______1 965784
Va Raptors T 13:08.00Park, Nora   8 ______________________ _______2 950006
Unattached 17.90Parker, Ava   8 ______________________ _______3 586093
434 Track & 15.01Preston, Empress   8 ______________________ _______4 951860
Unattached 16.00Wade, Victoria   8 ______________________ _______5 961755
Central Va Elite 25.00Smith, Emoni   6 ______________________ _______6 965783
Virginia Rap 15:18.00Quamina, Oliviah   8 ______________________ _______7 965935
Unattached NTWest, Naomi   7 ______________________ _______8 965789

Event  24   100 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTTweedy, Konner   7 ______________________ _______2 965796
Unattached NTComer, Juelz   6 ______________________ _______3 965787
Unattached NTToliver, Jayceon   8 ______________________ _______4 965798
Va Raptors T NTMorris, Trevor   7 ______________________ _______5 962342
Unattached NTChambers, Myles   7 ______________________ _______6 965719
Unattached NTWord, Carter   5 ______________________ _______7 965788

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés NTScott, Cecil   8 ______________________ _______1 966036
Virginia Rap 16:14.00Revard, Isaiah   8 ______________________ _______2 965923
Unattached 16.33Jenkins Iv, Charles   7 ______________________ _______3 965747
Virginia Rap 14.96Ware, Jaxson   8 ______________________ _______4 966070
Virginia Rap 15.96Bell, Jaxson   8 ______________________ _______5 966065
Virginia Rap 17.90Coles, Viandre   7 ______________________ _______6 966080
Unattached NTJackson, Julian   7 ______________________ _______7 965685
Unattached NTRobinson, Cannon   8 ______________________ _______8 965326

Event  25   100 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTMcdaniel, Avery  10 ______________________ _______2 965805
Va Raptors T NTHenry, Akira  10 ______________________ _______3 962374
Unattached NTStarks, Naveah   9 ______________________ _______4 965802
Unattached NTGray, Jamera  10 ______________________ _______5 965801
Unattached NTEdwards, Justice   9 ______________________ _______6 965795
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Virginia Commonwealth Games - 7/19/2025
Youth and Inclusive Athletes

Liberty University
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Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  25   100 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Girls)

Unattached NTWilliams, Layla   9 ______________________ _______1 965803
Unattached NTVarlack, Kylee  10 ______________________ _______2 965963
Like A Pro 17.00Wright, Colette   9 ______________________ _______3 965960
River City C 16.11Kirby, Zion  10 ______________________ _______4 962762
Like A Pro 17.00Powell, Payton  10 ______________________ _______5 965890
Unattached NTYounger, Emoni  10 ______________________ _______6 965804
Unattached NTBryant, Chadsmyn  10 ______________________ _______7 965799
Unattached NTMathew, Aalayah   9 ______________________ _______8 965939

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Shenandoah V 16.00George, Aaliyah  10 ______________________ _______1 879925
Virginia Rap 15.50Coles, Vaan  10 ______________________ _______2 966079
Unattached 15.40Parker, Brielle  10 ______________________ _______3 962314
Virginia Rap 14.84Burden, Callie   9 ______________________ _______4 966042
Dale City Li 15.00Mckoy, Ariana  10 ______________________ _______5 966026
Unattached 15.41Jenkins, Hannah  10 ______________________ _______6 965748
Virginia Rap 15.60Santiago Munoz, Catalina  10 ______________________ _______7 966044
Like A Pro 16.00Bennett, Naomi  10 ______________________ _______8 965877

Event  26   100 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached NTNaff, Landry  10 ______________________ _______3 966020
Va Raptors T NTMiller, Hunter   9 ______________________ _______4 962366
Va Raptors T NTSandidge, Jaleel  10 ______________________ _______5 965580

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached NTMarshall, Brandon  10 ______________________ _______2 965814
Unattached NTBenjamin, Ricky  10 ______________________ _______3 965812
Unattached NTLamberth, Draeyon   9 ______________________ _______4 965811
Va Raptors T NTTrent, Kashmir  10 ______________________ _______5 965734
Unattached NTCunningham, Khyon   9 ______________________ _______6 965645
Like A Pro NTDorsey, Julian  10 ______________________ _______7 965892

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTMorris, Nathan   9 ______________________ _______1 920822
Va Raptors T NTPender, Prince Phillip  10 ______________________ _______2 962343
Unattached NTSales, Cassius   9 ______________________ _______3 965813
Speed Protégés NTMccoy, Micah   9 ______________________ _______4 966008
Unattached NTHolloway, Zahir  10 ______________________ _______5 965810
Va Raptors T NTLance, Sullivan  10 ______________________ _______6 965587
Va Raptors T NTWidner, Oliver   9 ______________________ _______7 965602
Unattached NTJones, Noah  10 ______________________ _______8 965808

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap 15:26.00Mitchell, Dexter  10 ______________________ _______1 965928
River City C 15:00.07Davis, Micah   9 ______________________ _______2 965988
Dale City Li 13:45.00Abbott, Tariq  10 ______________________ _______3 966056
Unattached 16.50Higgs, Adrian   9 ______________________ _______4 965411
Dale City Li 19.00Cornish, Brodi   9 ______________________ _______5 966047
Dale City Li 15:00.00Horne, Kaiden  10 ______________________ _______6 966021
Virginia Rap 15:07.00Morgan, Landon   9 ______________________ _______7 965925
Dale City Li 16:10.00Randle, Timothy   9 ______________________ _______8 966059
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Virginia Commonwealth Games - 7/19/2025
Youth and Inclusive Athletes

Liberty University
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Event  27   100 Meter Dash 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Central Va Elite NTCalloway, Dyasia  12 ______________________ _______3 965834
Unattached NTWilson, Laylah  11 ______________________ _______4 965822
Central Va Elite NTCashwell, Karter  11 ______________________ _______5 965835

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTMensah-agyekum, Tehilla  12 ______________________ _______1 965879
Unattached NTToliver, Jamirah  12 ______________________ _______2 965823
Virginia Rap 13:36.00Quamina, Navyiah  12 ______________________ _______3 965934
Virginia Rap 13.33Mimms, Makinzi  12 ______________________ _______4 966072
Central Va Elite 17.00Bryant, Chadsity  11 ______________________ _______5 965782
Unattached NTScott, Alaysia  11 ______________________ _______6 965836
Unattached NTGardner, Ava  11 ______________________ _______7 965839
Unattached NTWord, Lily  11 ______________________ _______8 965829

Event  28   100 Meter Dash 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHarrington, Xavier  12 ______________________ _______1 965838
Va Raptors T NTMiller, Caden  11 ______________________ _______2 965577
Unattached NTMead, Arun  12 ______________________ _______3 965568
Unattached NTScott, Isaiah  12 ______________________ _______4 966074
Va Raptors T NTPeyton, Zackarius  12 ______________________ _______5 950029
Unattached NTFerguson, Carter  11 ______________________ _______6 965319
Central Va Elite NTFerguson, Preston  11 ______________________ _______7 965817

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

River City C NTWiley, Peyton  12 ______________________ _______1 965995
Dale City Li 14:00.00King, Mattheus  12 ______________________ _______2 966045
River City C 16.60Laross, Ethan  11 ______________________ _______3 965997
Virginia Rap 13.74Vargas, Sebastian  11 ______________________ _______4 966078
Speed Protégés 15.36Mallory-burch, Hezekiah  11 ______________________ _______5 966004
Va Raptors T 12:09.00Park, Liam  12 ______________________ _______6 950020
Like A Pro 15:11.00Powell, Elijah  12 ______________________ _______7 965889
Va Raptors T NTAaron-woody, Quavontae  12 ______________________ _______8 950030

Event  29   100 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTDavis, Mckenzie  13 ______________________ _______2 965821
Unattached NTTerry, Zahrya  14 ______________________ _______3 965831
Virginia Rap 14:24.00Spratley, Harmony  13 ______________________ _______4 965924
Unattached NTBurford, Amina  13 ______________________ _______5 965833
Unattached NTChristian, Aniyah  13 ______________________ _______6 965828
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  29   100 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Girls)

Speed Protégés 14.26Scott, Chloe  13 ______________________ _______1 966029
Unattached 14.00Johnson, Sonya  14 ______________________ _______2 962359
Speed Protégés 13.62Hunt, Jordyn  13 ______________________ _______3 965974
Speed Protégés 13.02Augustin, Sherisse  14 ______________________ _______4 966046
Unattached 13.17Lewis, Jiya  13 ______________________ _______5 965554
The Speed Team Rva 13.70Grant, Madalynn  13 ______________________ _______6 966043
Speed Protégés 14.12Mallory, Naveah  13 ______________________ _______7 966003
Speed Protégés 15.22Mccoy, Payton  13 ______________________ _______8 966006

Event  30   100 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTCalloway, Dylan  14 ______________________ _______2 965824
Va Raptors T 13:10.00King, Connor  13 ______________________ _______3 870034
Virginia Rap 12:43.00Barbour, Christian  14 ______________________ _______4 965937
Va Raptors T 13:07.00Thompson, Kindrex  13 ______________________ _______5 962347
Unattached 13:23.00Pennix, Amari  13 ______________________ _______6 965905
Va Raptors T NTKuilan, Alex  13 ______________________ _______7 950033

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 12:06.00Singleton, Marcus  14 ______________________ _______1 966041
Tuff Training 13.91Portillo, Ricardo  14 ______________________ _______2 964748
Winston Sale 13.25Jenkins, Gait  14 ______________________ _______3 658913
None 12.76Sung, Shawn  13 ______________________ _______4 965121
Dale City Li 13.00Logan, Aamarion  13 ______________________ _______5 966018
None 13.50Monahan, Chase  14 ______________________ _______6 965570
Dale City Li 11:48.00Grady, Shaun  14 ______________________ _______7 966055
Va Raptors T 12:09.00Park, Liam  12 ______________________ _______8 950020

Event  31   100 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHolloway, Jazelle  15 ______________________ _______1 965819
Unattached NTThomas, Summer  16 ______________________ _______2 965858
Dale City Li 13:50.00Chavis, Madison  15 ______________________ _______3 966032
Va Raptors T 12:08.00Kuilan, Aliyana  16 ______________________ _______4 950038
Virginia Rap 12:43.00Talley, Jayla  15 ______________________ _______5 965926
Unattached NTGraham, Ty'meriah  15 ______________________ _______6 965840
Speed Protégés NTNovick, Lydia  16 ______________________ _______7 966081
Speed Protégés NTScott, Paris  15 ______________________ _______8 966076

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

River City C 14.63Velez, Stephanie  16 ______________________ _______1 965932
Speed Protégés 13.45Edwards, Jamariah  16 ______________________ _______2 966002
Speed Protégés 13.22Johnsom, Faith  16 ______________________ _______3 966101
Dale City Li 12.00Peoples, Janae  16 ______________________ _______4 966066
Dale City Li 13.00Hamilton, Baylea  15 ______________________ _______5 966033
Unattached 13.24Crawford, Austin  16 ______________________ _______6 965885
Like A Pro 14.00Kidd, Maryalyce  16 ______________________ _______7 965887
Va Raptors T 12:05.00Hale, Amaya  16 ______________________ _______8 965579
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Event  32   100 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTBallard, Trevor  15 ______________________ _______2 965912
Unattached NTTrent-monroe, Brennan  15 ______________________ _______3 965830
Virginia Rap 11:15.00Matos, Danny  16 ______________________ _______4 965927
Va Raptors T 13:02.00Mcafee, Rowen  16 ______________________ _______5 965573
Unattached NTFerguson Iii, Alphonso  15 ______________________ _______6 965816
Unattached NTPetty, Darian  16 ______________________ _______7 965832

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T 11:00.00Dudley, Carmelo  16 ______________________ _______1 965574
Virginia Rap 13.50Wyche, James  16 ______________________ _______2 966057
None 12.90Plaza, Jacob  15 ______________________ _______3 964811
Truspeed Elite 10.52Colcombe, Cooper  15 ______________________ _______4 965983
Unattached 11.61Woods, Nate  16 ______________________ _______5 965941
Like A Pro 13.00Scott, Grayson  15 ______________________ _______6 965893
Dale City Li 14.53Cooke, Sebastian  15 ______________________ _______7 961266
Va Raptors T 11:06.00Hughes, Emanuel  16 ______________________ _______8 646701

Event  33   100 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTOliveira, Geovana  17 ______________________ _______2 965854
Buckingham H 12:29.00Booker, Semaj  18 ______________________ _______3 965238
Va Raptors T 12:02.00Lewis, Christyonna  18 ______________________ _______4 965582
Va Raptors T 12:05.00Lynch, Ariana  18 ______________________ _______5 965584
Unattached NTDews, Arnasia ______________________ _______6 400

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Titan Velocity 13.55Reid, Miranda  16 ______________________ _______1 966091
Unattached 13.00Curry, Lauren  17 ______________________ _______2 594190
Titan Velocity 12.20Walker, Briana  16 ______________________ _______3 966088
Unattached 12.02Mensah-agyekum, Desirata  17 ______________________ _______4 965878
Unattached 12.15Tucker, Kaelen  17 ______________________ _______5 965642
Unattached 12.30Coles, Navia  17 ______________________ _______6 965966
Truspeed Elite 13.15Bowles, Ellyn  17 ______________________ _______7 962525
Speed Protégés 14.86Compton, Janai  18 ______________________ _______8 962766

Event  34   100 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHarris, Jayven  18 ______________________ _______1 965856
Va Raptors T 12:07.00Stovall, Gavin  17 ______________________ _______2 920824
Dale City Li 11:00.00Dukes, Malachi  18 ______________________ _______3 966034
Va Raptors T 11:00.00Hall, Casey  17 ______________________ _______4 962372
Unattached 11:00.00Brent, Jonah  17 ______________________ _______5 949120
Va Raptors T 11:00.00Baader, Bronson  17 ______________________ _______6 965585
Unattached NTPreston, Jameke  17 ______________________ _______7 965843
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Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  34   100 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Boys)

Poseidon Vau 1:45.00Harris, Patrick  17 ______________________ _______1 965738
Unattached 12.25Stanton, Duncan  18 ______________________ _______2 965661
Unattached 11.90Walker, De’alonzo  18 ______________________ _______3 946910
Truspeed Elite 11.78Hunter, Zykee  17 ______________________ _______4 965970
Unattached 11.79Kenney, Connor  18 ______________________ _______5 965491
Virginia Rap 12.09Sheoran, Armaan  18 ______________________ _______6 966000
Unattached 1:45.00Harris, Patrick  17 ______________________ _______7 965738
Dale City Li 10:07.00Dumas, Jaythan  18 ______________________ _______8 966062

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached 11.50Harmon, Garan  17 ______________________ _______1 965643
Unattached 11.40Sirico, Gian Riley  18 ______________________ _______2 922999
Unattached 11.31Tucker, Trenton  18 ______________________ _______3 965640
Titan Velocity 11.25Nelson, Tyshaun  18 ______________________ _______4 966096
Unattached 11.27Howard, Vada  19 ______________________ _______5 965040
Unattached 11.36Kline, Elijah  18 ______________________ _______6 962651
Unattached 11.46Obaugh, Tyler  18 ______________________ _______7 965847
Unattached 11.60Baltimore, Jorel  17 ______________________ _______8 965612

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached 11.16Ferguson, Jaekwon  17 ______________________ _______1 965957
Unattached 11.02Jackson, Jermaine  17 ______________________ _______2 965898
Truspeed Elite 10.76Daniel, Brennan  17 ______________________ _______3 965766
Truspeed Elite 10.62Smiley, Devin  17 ______________________ _______4 965845
Unattached 10.76Fleshman, Kemondre  16 ______________________ _______5 965991
434 Track & 10.85Christolin, Pharrell  17 ______________________ _______6 962820
Unattached 11.04Toney, Tanner  17 ______________________ _______7 965202
Truspeed Elite 11.18Williams, Sterling  17 ______________________ _______8 965942

Event  61   200 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTVarlack, Yahmia   8 ______________________ _______2 965964
Va Raptors T NTNicholson, Mariah   8 ______________________ _______3 950005
Unattached NTStarks, Naomi   8 ______________________ _______4 965793
Unattached NTMiller, Raelynn   8 ______________________ _______5 965791
Va Raptors T NTGregory, Annika   8 ______________________ _______6 962493

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTWest, Naomi   7 ______________________ _______1 965789
Unattached NTPeterson, Zaneiha   8 ______________________ _______2 965794
Va Raptors T 30:00.00Park, Nora   8 ______________________ _______3 950006
Unattached 32.28Wade, Victoria   8 ______________________ _______4 961755
Unattached 39.60Parker, Ava   8 ______________________ _______5 586093
Virginia Rap 33:12.00Quamina, Oliviah   8 ______________________ _______6 965935
Unattached NTHunt, Amirah   7 ______________________ _______7 965790
Unattached NTHolloway, Kadira   8 ______________________ _______8 965792
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Event  62   200 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTWord, Carter   5 ______________________ _______3 965788
Unattached NTToliver, Jayceon   8 ______________________ _______4 965798
Unattached NTComer, Juelz   6 ______________________ _______5 965787
Unattached NTJones, Kamdyn   6 ______________________ _______6 965981

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés NTScott, Cecil   8 ______________________ _______1 966036
Unattached NTRobinson, Cannon   8 ______________________ _______2 965326
Virginia Rap 39.00Coles, Viandre   7 ______________________ _______3 966080
Virginia Rap 31.41Ware, Jaxson   8 ______________________ _______4 966070
Virginia Rap 33.30Bell, Jaxson   8 ______________________ _______5 966065
Unattached NTChambers, Myles   7 ______________________ _______6 965719
Va Raptors T NTMorris, Trevor   7 ______________________ _______7 962342
Unattached NTTweedy, Konner   7 ______________________ _______8 965796

Event  63   200 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTStarks, Naveah   9 ______________________ _______3 965802
Unattached NTMcdaniel, Avery  10 ______________________ _______4 965805
Unattached NTGray, Jamera  10 ______________________ _______5 965801

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTYounger, Emoni  10 ______________________ _______1 965804
Unattached NTEdwards, Justice   9 ______________________ _______2 965795
Unattached NTVarlack, Kylee  10 ______________________ _______3 965963
Dale City Li 34:00.00Hudson, Malani  10 ______________________ _______4 966037
Dale City Li 37:49.00Cornish, Naomi   9 ______________________ _______5 966048
Va Raptors T NTHenry, Akira  10 ______________________ _______6 962374
Unattached NTMathew, Aalayah   9 ______________________ _______7 965939

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached 34.30Parker, Brielle  10 ______________________ _______1 962314
Dale City Li 32.00Mckoy, Ariana  10 ______________________ _______2 966026
Virginia Rap 32.00Coles, Vaan  10 ______________________ _______3 966079
Virginia Rap 30.67Burden, Callie   9 ______________________ _______4 966042
Like A Pro 32.00Bennett, Naomi  10 ______________________ _______5 965877
Virginia Rap 32.00Santiago Munoz, Catalina  10 ______________________ _______6 966044
Like A Pro 34.00Powell, Payton  10 ______________________ _______7 965890
River City C 34.80Kirby, Zion  10 ______________________ _______8 962762

Event  64   200 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTBenjamin, Ricky  10 ______________________ _______2 965812
Unattached NTLamberth, Draeyon   9 ______________________ _______3 965811
Va Raptors T NTSandidge, Jaleel  10 ______________________ _______4 965580
Unattached NTJones, Noah  10 ______________________ _______5 965808
Unattached NTHolloway, Zahir  10 ______________________ _______6 965810
Like A Pro NTDorsey, Julian  10 ______________________ _______7 965892
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Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  64   200 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Boys)

Unattached NTSales, Cassius   9 ______________________ _______1 965813
Speed Protégés NTMccoy, Micah   9 ______________________ _______2 966008
Va Raptors T NTLance, Sullivan  10 ______________________ _______3 965587
Va Raptors T NTMorris, Nathan   9 ______________________ _______4 920822
Va Raptors T NTMiller, Hunter   9 ______________________ _______5 962366
Va Raptors T NTPender, Prince Phillip  10 ______________________ _______6 962343
Unattached NTBarber, Justin  10 ______________________ _______7 965947
Unattached NTKeen, Conner  10 ______________________ _______8 965815

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTWidner, Oliver   9 ______________________ _______1 965602
Virginia Rap 32:07.00Mitchell, Dexter  10 ______________________ _______2 965928
Va Raptors T 29:05.00Rosborough, Jahmir  10 ______________________ _______3 869858
Dale City Li 40.00Cornish, Brodi   9 ______________________ _______4 966047
Dale City Li 28:33.00Abbott, Tariq  10 ______________________ _______5 966056
Dale City Li 32:02.00Horne, Kaiden  10 ______________________ _______6 966021
Dale City Li 34:32.00Randle, Timothy   9 ______________________ _______7 966059
Va Raptors T NTGregory, Ridley  10 ______________________ _______8 950022

Event  65   200 Meter Dash 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTPhanelson, Anyah  12 ______________________ _______1 950011
Unattached NTScott, Alaysia  11 ______________________ _______2 965836
Unattached NTFlood, Serenity  11 ______________________ _______3 965826
Virginia Rap 27.49Mimms, Makinzi  12 ______________________ _______4 966072
Virginia Rap 20:06.77Quamina, Navyiah  12 ______________________ _______5 965934
Unattached NTGardner, Ava  11 ______________________ _______6 965839
Unattached NTWilson, Laylah  11 ______________________ _______7 965822
Unattached NTToliver, Jamirah  12 ______________________ _______8 965823

Event  66   200 Meter Dash 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTAaron-woody, Cornelius  11 ______________________ _______2 950023
Unattached NTFerguson, Carter  11 ______________________ _______3 965319
River City C NTWiley, Peyton  12 ______________________ _______4 965995
Unattached NTJenkins, Ky'mari  12 ______________________ _______5 965746
Va Raptors T NTAaron-woody, Quavontae  12 ______________________ _______6 950030

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTMiller, Caden  11 ______________________ _______1 965577
Va Raptors T NTPeyton, Zackarius  12 ______________________ _______2 950029
Dale City Li 31:00.00King, Mattheus  12 ______________________ _______3 966045
Virginia Rap 28.39Vargas, Sebastian  11 ______________________ _______4 966078
Va Raptors T 26:05.00Park, Liam  12 ______________________ _______5 950020
Like A Pro 32:01.00Powell, Elijah  12 ______________________ _______6 965889
Unattached NTScott, Isaiah  12 ______________________ _______7 966074
Unattached NTHarrington, Xavier  12 ______________________ _______8 965838
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Event  67   200 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTDavis, Mckenzie  13 ______________________ _______3 965821
Unattached NTChristian, Aniyah  13 ______________________ _______4 965828
Speed Protégés NTScott, Chloe  13 ______________________ _______5 966029

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap 30:18.00Spratley, Harmony  13 ______________________ _______1 965924
Speed Protégés 32.24Mccoy, Payton  13 ______________________ _______2 966006
Unattached 29.00Johnson, Sonya  14 ______________________ _______3 962359
Speed Protégés 28.16Augustin, Sherisse  14 ______________________ _______4 966046
Unattached 28.28Lewis, Jiya  13 ______________________ _______5 965554
Speed Protégés 30.25Mallory, Naveah  13 ______________________ _______6 966003
Dale City Li 28:16.00Johnson, Sanaiyiah  14 ______________________ _______7 966052

Event  68   200 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTPhelps, Ky'marion  13 ______________________ _______1 965818
Va Raptors T NTKuilan, Alex  13 ______________________ _______2 950033
Tuff Training 27:00.00Portillo, Ricardo  14 ______________________ _______3 964748
Va Raptors T 26:05.00Park, Liam  12 ______________________ _______4 950020
Dale City Li 27:00.00Holly, Javion  13 ______________________ _______5 966064
Unattached 27:50.00Pennix, Amari  13 ______________________ _______6 965905
Unattached NTCalloway, Dylan  14 ______________________ _______7 965824
Va Raptors T NTKing, Connor  13 ______________________ _______8 870034

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 25:27.00Singleton, Marcus  14 ______________________ _______1 966041
Dale City Li 22:35.00Grady, Shaun  14 ______________________ _______2 966055
Like A Pro 28.00Bennett, Malachi  13 ______________________ _______3 965873
Dale City Li 26.00Logan, Aamarion  13 ______________________ _______4 966018
None 26.82Sung, Shawn  13 ______________________ _______5 965121
None 29.40Monahan, Chase  14 ______________________ _______6 965570
Virginia Rap 24:38.00Barbour, Christian  14 ______________________ _______7 965937
Va Raptors T 26:00.00Thompson, Kindrex  13 ______________________ _______8 962347

Event  69   200 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Youth Sports NTAyers, Zariah  16 ______________________ _______3 965880
Unattached NTGraham, Ty'meriah  15 ______________________ _______4 965840
Unattached NTSandoval, Maty  15 ______________________ _______5 965533

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 31:00.00Tenorio, Kahlen  16 ______________________ _______2 966019
Dale City Li 27:40.00Chavis, Madison  15 ______________________ _______3 966032
Va Raptors T 26:05.00Kuilan, Aliyana  16 ______________________ _______4 950038
Virginia Rap 26:34.00Talley, Jayla  15 ______________________ _______5 965926
Dale City Li 28:00.00Horrocks, Erika  15 ______________________ _______6 966058
Unattached NTThomas, Summer  16 ______________________ _______7 965858
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Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  69   200 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Girls)

Va Raptors T 25:00.00Hale, Amaya  16 ______________________ _______1 965579
Speed Protégés 27.47Edwards, Jamariah  16 ______________________ _______2 966002
Unattached 26.88Crawford, Austin  16 ______________________ _______3 965885
Dale City Li 25.00Peoples, Janae  16 ______________________ _______4 966066
Dale City Li 26.00Hamilton, Baylea  15 ______________________ _______5 966033
Speed Protégés 27.34Johnsom, Faith  16 ______________________ _______6 966101
Speed Protégés 28.16Taylor, Noelle  15 ______________________ _______7 965971
Like A Pro 26:00.00Anthony, Laila  15 ______________________ _______8 965891

Event  70   200 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTPetty, Darian  16 ______________________ _______2 965832
Dale City Li 26:34.00Perry, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______3 966025
Virginia Rap 24:27.00Matos, Danny  16 ______________________ _______4 965927
Va Raptors T 25:05.00Mcafee, Rowen  16 ______________________ _______5 965573
Va Raptors T NTHarrelson, Braylen  16 ______________________ _______6 950040
Unattached NTTrent-monroe, Brennan  15 ______________________ _______7 965830

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T 24:00.00Hughes, Emanuel  16 ______________________ _______1 646701
Like A Pro 28.00Scott, Grayson  15 ______________________ _______2 965893
Unattached 24.20Ballard, Trevor  15 ______________________ _______3 965912
Virginia Rap 24.00Taylor, Anthony  16 ______________________ _______4 965999
Titan Velocity 24.00Foote, Christopher  16 ______________________ _______5 966093
Dale City Li 25.38Cooke, Sebastian  15 ______________________ _______6 961266
Virginia Rap 28.30Wyche, James  16 ______________________ _______7 966057
Va Raptors T 24:05.00Dudley, Carmelo  16 ______________________ _______8 965574

Event  71   200 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached NTOliveira, Geovana  17 ______________________ _______3 965854
Buckingham H 27:06.00Booker, Semaj  18 ______________________ _______4 965238
Va Raptors T 29:05.00Sandova, Elysia  17 ______________________ _______5 965604

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T 24:06.00Lewis, Christyonna  18 ______________________ _______2 965582
Titan Velocity 28.55Reid, Miranda  16 ______________________ _______3 966091
Unattached 27.33Biller, Makayla  18 ______________________ _______4 965732
Speed Protégés 28.23Compton, Janai  18 ______________________ _______5 962766
Unattached 32.00Lessard, Reese  18 ______________________ _______6 965771
Va Raptors T 26:05.00Lynch, Ariana  18 ______________________ _______7 965584

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached 27.00Curry, Lauren  17 ______________________ _______1 594190
Titan Velocity 25.96Walker, Briana  16 ______________________ _______2 966088
Unattached 25.40Dews, Arnasia ______________________ _______3 400
Unattached 24.96Mensah-agyekum, Desirata  17 ______________________ _______4 965878
Unattached 25.20Coles, Navia  17 ______________________ _______5 965966
Unattached 25.41Tucker, Kaelen  17 ______________________ _______6 965642
Like A Pro 26.00Watkins, Laila  18 ______________________ _______7 965888
Titan Velocity 27.00Ricker, Kenley  17 ______________________ _______8 966092
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Event  72   200 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKhurana, Syon  17 ______________________ _______1 965827
Youth Sports NTYancey, Kilan  17 ______________________ _______2 965857
Unattached NTOverby, Nathaniel  17 ______________________ _______3 965874
Dale City Li 23:00.00Dukes, Malachi  18 ______________________ _______4 966034
Va Raptors T 23:05.00Baader, Bronson  17 ______________________ _______5 965585
Va Raptors T NTEarly, Javion  17 ______________________ _______6 965586
Unattached NTPreston, Jameke  17 ______________________ _______7 965843

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Unattached 22:01.00Brent, Jonah  17 ______________________ _______1 949120
Unattached 25.00Harmon, Garan  17 ______________________ _______2 965643
Jefferson Fo 24.17Tankersley, Luke  17 ______________________ _______3 965130
Virginia Rap 24.03Sheoran, Armaan  18 ______________________ _______4 966000
Truspeed Elite 24.11Lawe, Hezikiah  17 ______________________ _______5 964949
Unattached 24.65Walker, De’alonzo  18 ______________________ _______6 946910
Dale City Li 21:07.00Dumas, Jaythan  18 ______________________ _______7 966062
Va Raptors T 22:05.00Hall, Casey  17 ______________________ _______8 962372

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés 23.22Thacker-blakely, Ayden  18 ______________________ _______1 965977
Unattached 23.17Kenney, Connor  18 ______________________ _______2 965491
Unattached 23.04Jackson, Jermaine  17 ______________________ _______3 965898
Unattached 22.84Toney, Tanner  17 ______________________ _______4 965202
Unattached 23.01Tucker, Trenton  18 ______________________ _______5 965640
Titan Velocity 23.13Nelson, Tyshaun  18 ______________________ _______6 966096
Unattached 23.20Howard, Vada  19 ______________________ _______7 965040
Unattached 23.46Obaugh, Tyler  18 ______________________ _______8 965847

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

434 Track & 22.60Christolin, Pharrell  17 ______________________ _______1 962820
Unattached 22.43Marshall, Parker  18 ______________________ _______2 965560
Unattached 22.31Kline, Elijah  18 ______________________ _______3 962651
Truspeed Elite 21.41Smiley, Devin  17 ______________________ _______4 965845
Truspeed Elite 21.89Hunter, Zykee  17 ______________________ _______5 965970
Speed Protégés 22.35Austin, Noah  19 ______________________ _______6 965744
Truspeed Elite 22.57Williams, Sterling  17 ______________________ _______7 965942
Unattached 22.70Saunders, Dylan  19 ______________________ _______8 965709

Event  99   400 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTKirtley, Azalea   5 ______________________ _______3 965543
Va Raptors T 1:09.00Park, Nora   8 ______________________ _______4 950006
Unattached 1:15.00Wade, Victoria   8 ______________________ _______5 961755
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Event  100   400 Meter Dash 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Oscar   7 ______________________ _______2 962738
Virginia Rap 1:20.00Bell, Jordan   7 ______________________ _______3 966068
Virginia Rap 1:09.00Ware, Jaxson   8 ______________________ _______4 966070
Virginia Rap 1:19.00Bell, Jaxson   8 ______________________ _______5 966065
Virginia Rap 1:30.00Coles, Viandre   7 ______________________ _______6 966080
Unattached NTBest, Desir   8 ______________________ _______7 965797

Event  101   400 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTRule, Ella  10 ______________________ _______2 965807
Shenandoah V 1:30.00George, Aaliyah  10 ______________________ _______3 879925
Unattached 1:25.00Kendrick, Cora   9 ______________________ _______4 948187
Dale City Li 1:29.00Cornish, Naomi   9 ______________________ _______5 966048
Va Raptors T NTHenry, Akira  10 ______________________ _______6 962374
Unattached NTGray, Jamera  10 ______________________ _______7 965801

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached 1:20.00Jenkins, Hannah  10 ______________________ _______1 965748
Virginia Rap 1:17.00Coles, Vaan  10 ______________________ _______2 966079
Dale City Li 1:15.00Mckoy, Ariana  10 ______________________ _______3 966026
Dale City Li 1:08.00Johnson, Courtney  10 ______________________ _______4 966010
Virginia Rap 1:10.00Burden, Callie   9 ______________________ _______5 966042
Virginia Rap 1:15.00Santiago Munoz, Catalina  10 ______________________ _______6 966044
Dale City Li 1:18.00Hudson, Malani  10 ______________________ _______7 966037
Dale City Li 1:22.00Cornish, Joi   9 ______________________ _______8 966060

Event  102   400 Meter Dash 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKrehbiel, Owen  10 ______________________ _______2 965769
Unattached NTNaff, Landry  10 ______________________ _______3 966020
Unattached NTKeen, Conner  10 ______________________ _______4 965815
Va Raptors T NTWidner, Oliver   9 ______________________ _______5 965602
Va Raptors T NTTrent, Kashmir  10 ______________________ _______6 965734

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés NTHutchinson, Hunter  10 ______________________ _______1 966054
Dale City Li 1:31.00Cornish, Brodi   9 ______________________ _______2 966047
Dale City Li 1:17.00Randle, Timothy   9 ______________________ _______3 966059
Va Raptors T 1:09.00Rosborough, Jahmir  10 ______________________ _______4 869858
Dale City Li 1:10.00Abbott, Tariq  10 ______________________ _______5 966056
Dale City Li 1:18.00Horne, Kaiden  10 ______________________ _______6 966021
Va Raptors T NTGregory, Ridley  10 ______________________ _______7 950022
Unattached NTBarber, Justin  10 ______________________ _______8 965947
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Event  103   400 Meter Dash 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTLance, Sage  12 ______________________ _______2 962355
River City C 1:22.66Kirby, Noelle  11 ______________________ _______3 962759
Virginia Rap 1:02.00Mimms, Makinzi  12 ______________________ _______4 966072
Va Raptors T 1:20.00Phanelson, Anyah  12 ______________________ _______5 950011
Unattached NTFlood, Serenity  11 ______________________ _______6 965826

Event  104   400 Meter Dash 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTFerguson, Carter  11 ______________________ _______2 965319
Speed Protégés 1:22.34Mallory-burch, Hezekiah  11 ______________________ _______3 966004
Virginia Rap 1:04.00Vargas, Sebastian  11 ______________________ _______4 966078
Dale City Li 1:13.00Moore, Samuel  12 ______________________ _______5 966049
Va Raptors T NTAaron-woody, Cornelius  11 ______________________ _______6 950023

Event  105   400 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTChristian, Aniyah  13 ______________________ _______3 965828
Speed Protégés 1:10.00Otey, Zoey  14 ______________________ _______4 965965
Dale City Li 1:12.00Johnson, Sanaiyiah  14 ______________________ _______5 966052
Unattached NTKendrick, Leah-grace  13 ______________________ _______6 965870

Event  106   400 Meter Dash 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 57:26.00Singleton, Marcus  14 ______________________ _______1 966041
Like A Pro 1:10.00Bennett, Malachi  13 ______________________ _______2 965873
Dale City Li 1:04.00Holly, Javion  13 ______________________ _______3 966064
Dale City Li 58.00Dasher, Hakim  14 ______________________ _______4 966063
Unattached 1:01.00Harris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______5 965132
None 1:06.85Sung, Shawn  13 ______________________ _______6 965121
Dale City Li 55:49.00Grady, Shaun  14 ______________________ _______7 966055
Unattached NTPennix, Amari  13 ______________________ _______8 965905

Event  107   400 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTSandoval, Maty  15 ______________________ _______3 965533
River City C 1:18.00Logan, Shaniyah  16 ______________________ _______4 965638
Va Raptors T 57:00.00Hale, Amaya  16 ______________________ _______5 965579

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés 1:11.34Taylor, Noelle  15 ______________________ _______1 965971
Unattached 1:03.00Krehbiel, Skylar  16 ______________________ _______2 965770
Dale City Li 1:03.00Chavis, Madison  15 ______________________ _______3 966032
Dale City Li 59.00Hamilton, Baylea  15 ______________________ _______4 966033
Like A Pro 1:00.00Anthony, Laila  15 ______________________ _______5 965891
Dale City Li 1:03.00Horrocks, Erika  15 ______________________ _______6 966058
Va Raptors T 1:07.00Kuilan, Aliyana  16 ______________________ _______7 950038
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Event  108   400 Meter Dash 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 59:00.00Perry, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______3 966025
Va Raptors T 54:00.00Hughes, Emanuel  16 ______________________ _______4 646701
Va Raptors T 55:00.00Dudley, Carmelo  16 ______________________ _______5 965574

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap 1:05.00Wyche, James  16 ______________________ _______1 966057
Runalleghany 1:01.00Bartley, Levi  15 ______________________ _______2 951083
None 57.00Plaza, Jacob  15 ______________________ _______3 964811
Virginia Rap 51.00Taylor, Anthony  16 ______________________ _______4 965999
Titan Velocity 51.19Foote, Christopher  16 ______________________ _______5 966093
Unattached 1:01.00Naff, Luke  15 ______________________ _______6 966014
Virginia Rap 1:01.44Revard, Trystan  16 ______________________ _______7 965922

Event  109   400 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHarrington, Heaven  17 ______________________ _______2 965837
Truspeed Elite 1:13.65Ferlise, Lilly  17 ______________________ _______3 962536
Unattached 1:07.00Lessard, Reese  18 ______________________ _______4 965771
Va Raptors T 1:09.00Sandova, Elysia  17 ______________________ _______5 965604
Va Raptors T 56:00.00Lewis, Christyonna  18 ______________________ _______6 965582

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached 1:02.84Biller, Makayla  18 ______________________ _______1 965732
Unattached 59.87Barber, Alexis  17 ______________________ _______2 965302
Like A Pro 59.00Watkins, Laila  18 ______________________ _______3 965888
Unattached 58.00Dews, Arnasia ______________________ _______4 400
Truspeed Elite 58.44Cubbage, Taylor  17 ______________________ _______5 962464
Titan Velocity 59.67Ricker, Kenley  17 ______________________ _______6 966092
Va Raptors T 1:02.00Lynch, Ariana  18 ______________________ _______7 965584
Unattached 1:05.00Smith, Ty’aieja  18 ______________________ _______8 965855

Event  110   400 Meter Dash 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTReeves, Landon  18 ______________________ _______2 965853
Va Raptors T 51:05.00Addison, Parker  17 ______________________ _______3 965583
Jefferson Fo 54.14Tankersley, Luke  17 ______________________ _______4 965130
Unattached 57.00Siraj, Harris  18 ______________________ _______5 966075
Unattached NTKhurana, Syon  17 ______________________ _______6 965827

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés 52.62Thacker-blakely, Ayden  18 ______________________ _______1 965977
Unattached 51.08Marshall, Parker  18 ______________________ _______2 965560
Unattached 50.50Saunders, Dylan  19 ______________________ _______3 965709
Unattached 49.20Kline, Elijah  18 ______________________ _______4 962651
Truspeed Elite 49.68Folk, Jeremiah  17 ______________________ _______5 965765
434 Track & 51.01Christolin, Pharrell  17 ______________________ _______6 962820
Unattached 52.52Kenney, Connor  18 ______________________ _______7 965491
Unattached 53.00Wickline, Maddox  17 ______________________ _______8 950249
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Event  137   800 Meter Run 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Ilyana   8 ______________________ _______4 948192

Event  138   800 Meter Run 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap 3:02.00Bell, Jordan   7 ______________________ _______4 966068
Unattached NTKendrick, Oscar   7 ______________________ _______5 962738

Event  139   800 Meter Run 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Cora   9 ______________________ _______2 948187
Dale City Li 3:00.00Hudson, Malani  10 ______________________ _______3 966037
Dale City Li 2:34.00Johnson, Courtney  10 ______________________ _______4 966010
Dale City Li 2:57.00Cornish, Joi   9 ______________________ _______5 966060
Va Raptors T NTCombs, Lilly   9 ______________________ _______6 965578
Unattached NTRule, Ella  10 ______________________ _______7 965807

Event  140   800 Meter Run 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTMorris, Shane  10 ______________________ _______4 870033

Event  141   800 Meter Run 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Billie  11 ______________________ _______2 948193
Unattached 4:30.00Alba, Gabriella  11 ______________________ _______3 962726
Shenandoah V 2:50.00George, Lainey  12 ______________________ _______4 879910
Unattached 4:00.00Alba, Melissavette  12 ______________________ _______5 959127
Va Raptors T NTLance, Sage  12 ______________________ _______6 962355
Va Raptors T NTPhanelson, Anyah  12 ______________________ _______7 950011

Event  142   800 Meter Run 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTPritt, Cooper  12 ______________________ _______3 965575
Dale City Li 2:48.00Moore, Samuel  12 ______________________ _______4 966049
Va Raptors T NTPeyton, Jarius  12 ______________________ _______5 950028

Event  143   800 Meter Run 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Leah-grace  13 ______________________ _______4 965870

Event  144   800 Meter Run 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés NTHutchison, Colin  14 ______________________ _______3 965979
Dale City Li 2:13.00Dasher, Hakim  14 ______________________ _______4 966063
Dale City Li 2:35.00Holly, Javion  13 ______________________ _______5 966064
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Event  145   800 Meter Run 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached 2:43.00Krehbiel, Skylar  16 ______________________ _______3 965770
Unattached 2:33.00Goodwin, Olivia  15 ______________________ _______4 964920
Dale City Li 2:40.00Horrocks, Erika  15 ______________________ _______5 966058
Virginia Rap 2:57.00Meyer, Natanyah  16 ______________________ _______6 966073

Event  146   800 Meter Run 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 2:20.00Perry, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______3 966025
Youth Sports 2:13.00Pickels, Daniel  16 ______________________ _______4 965881
Runalleghany 2:18.00Bartley, Levi  15 ______________________ _______5 951083
Unattached NTColes Jr, Kevin  16 ______________________ _______6 965967

Event  147   800 Meter Run 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Truspeed Elite 3:32.34Ferlise, Lilly  17 ______________________ _______3 962536
Unattached 2:19.00Barber, Alexis  17 ______________________ _______4 965302
Shenandoah V 3:00.00George, Katherine  17 ______________________ _______5 879911

Event  148   800 Meter Run 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTReeves, Landon  18 ______________________ _______1 965853
Unattached 2:10.00Siraj, Harris  18 ______________________ _______2 966075
Unattached 2:02.00Bishop, Evan  17 ______________________ _______3 949193
Unattached 1:56.00Peace, Taj  18 ______________________ _______4 966053
Truspeed Elite 1:59.88Roman, Daniel  18 ______________________ _______5 962087
Unattached 2:05.00Wickline, Maddox  17 ______________________ _______6 950249
Dale City Li 2:10.00Tucker Iii, Darryl  18 ______________________ _______7 966050
Speed Protégés NTThacker- Blakely, Alex  18 ______________________ _______8 965978

Event  175   1500 Meter Run 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Ilyana   8 ______________________ _______1 948192

Event  176   1500 Meter Run 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Oscar   7 ______________________ _______1 962738

Event  177   1500 Meter Run 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 3:00.00Cornish, Joi   9 ______________________ _______1 966060
Dale City Li 5:26.00Johnson, Courtney  10 ______________________ _______2 966010
Va Raptors T NTCombs, Lilly   9 ______________________ _______3 965578
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Event  178   1500 Meter Run 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTMorris, Shane  10 ______________________ _______1 870033
Unattached NTKrehbiel, Owen  10 ______________________ _______2 965769

Event  179   1500 Meter Run 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Shenandoah V 5:50.00George, Lainey  12 ______________________ _______1 879910
Unattached 7:30.00Alba, Melissavette  12 ______________________ _______2 959127
Unattached 8:30.00Alba, Gabriella  11 ______________________ _______3 962726
Unattached NTKendrick, Billie  11 ______________________ _______4 948193
Unattached NTKendrick, Katalina  12 ______________________ _______5 948190

Event  180   1500 Meter Run 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 5:42.00Moore, Samuel  12 ______________________ _______1 966049
Unattached 6:00.00Naff, Liam  12 ______________________ _______2 966017
Va Raptors T NTPritt, Cooper  12 ______________________ _______3 965575
Unattached NTFerguson, Carter  11 ______________________ _______4 965319

Event  182   1500 Meter Run 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 4:46.00Dasher, Hakim  14 ______________________ _______1 966063
Unattached 5:18.00Harris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______2 965132
Speed Protégés 6:14.00Hutchison, Colin  14 ______________________ _______3 965979
Unattached NTKendrick, Felix  13 ______________________ _______4 948191

Event  183   1500 Meter Run 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap 5:24.00Reilly, Padma  16 ______________________ _______1 966077
Virginia Rap 5:45.00Meyer, Natanyah  16 ______________________ _______2 966073
Unattached 5:54.00Krehbiel, Skylar  16 ______________________ _______3 965770

Event  184   1500 Meter Run 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Liberty Chri 4:45.00Solorzano, Lucas  16 ______________________ _______1 951914
Unattached NTKendrick, Dempsey  15 ______________________ _______2 948189

Event  185   1500 Meter Run 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Shenandoah V 6:50.00George, Katherine  17 ______________________ _______1 879911
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Event  186   1500 Meter Run 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Truspeed Elite 4:25.00Roman, Daniel  18 ______________________ _______1 962087
Dale City Li 4:38.00Tucker Iii, Darryl  18 ______________________ _______2 966050
Unattached 4:40.00Wickline, Maddox  17 ______________________ _______3 950249
Unattached 4:40.00Bishop, Evan  17 ______________________ _______4 949193
None 5:10.00Ross, James  18 ______________________ _______5 966067

Event  213   3000 Meter Run 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Shenandoah V 12:00.00George, Lainey  12 ______________________ _______1 879910
Unattached 18:00.00Alba, Gabriella  11 ______________________ _______2 962726
Unattached NTAlba, Melissavette  12 ______________________ _______3 959127
Unattached NTKendrick, Katalina  12 ______________________ _______4 948190

Event  214   3000 Meter Run 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTPritt, Cooper  12 ______________________ _______1 965575

Event  216   3000 Meter Run 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHarris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______1 965132
Unattached NTKendrick, Felix  13 ______________________ _______2 948191

Event  217   3000 Meter Run 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap 11:35.00Reilly, Padma  16 ______________________ _______1 966077

Event  218   3000 Meter Run 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKendrick, Dempsey  15 ______________________ _______1 948189
Va Raptors T NTKing, Lucas  15 ______________________ _______2 645488

Event  219   3000 Meter Run 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Shenandoah V 13:00.00George, Katherine  17 ______________________ _______1 879911
Truspeed Elite 14:13.00Ferlise, Lilly  17 ______________________ _______2 962536

Event  220   3000 Meter Run 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Truspeed Elite 9:40.00Roman, Daniel  18 ______________________ _______1 962087
Dale City Li 10:25.00Tucker Iii, Darryl  18 ______________________ _______2 966050

Event  276   1500 Meter Race Walk 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Va Raptors T NTPeyton, Jarius  12 ______________________ _______1 950028
Like A Pro NTPowell, Elijah  12 ______________________ _______2 965889
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Event  280   3000 Meter Race Walk 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKincaid, Aspen  16 ______________________ _______1 965848

Event  281   3000 Meter Race Walk 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Truspeed Elite NTFerlise, Lilly  17 ______________________ _______1 962536

Event  282   3000 Meter Race Walk 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Truspeed Elite NTJohnson, Ethan  18 ______________________ _______1 966016
Truspeed Elite NTLawe, Hezikiah  17 ______________________ _______2 964949

Event  315   80 Meter Hurdles 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Virginia Rap NTQuamina, Navyiah  12 ______________________ _______4 965934

Event  316   80 Meter Hurdles 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached 20.00Wiggins, Charles  12 ______________________ _______4 964784
Unattached NTJenkins, Ky'mari  12 ______________________ _______5 965746

Event  325   100 Meter Hurdles 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Dale City Li 18:16.00Johnson, Sanaiyiah  14 ______________________ _______3 966052
Speed Protégés 18.22Otey, Zoey  14 ______________________ _______4 965965
Unattached 16:00.50Wilson, Aaliyah  14 ______________________ _______5 952858

Event  326   100 Meter Hurdles 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTPhelps, Ky'marion  13 ______________________ _______3 965818
Unattached 16.27Harris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______4 965132
Unattached 17:16.00Pennix, Amari  13 ______________________ _______5 965905
Winston Sale NTJenkins, Gait  14 ______________________ _______6 658913

Event  327   100 Meter Hurdles 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached 17:09.00Conner, Brooklyn  16 ______________________ _______2 965862
Virginia Rap 15:32.00Talley, Jayla  15 ______________________ _______3 965926
434 Track & 14.71Bradner, Eliana  16 ______________________ _______4 962789
Va Raptors T 15:06.00Harrelson, Kylin  16 ______________________ _______5 950016
Swva Tc 17:08.00King, Olivia  16 ______________________ _______6 965909
Unattached NTHolloway, Jazelle  15 ______________________ _______7 965819
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Event  328   100 Meter Hurdles 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTCurry, Lauren  17 ______________________ _______3 594190
Like A Pro 15.00Zarzyski, Ashlyn  17 ______________________ _______4 965894
Truspeed Elite 17.99Tyree, Bren  18 ______________________ _______5 962517

Event  336   110 Meter Hurdles 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTKincaid, Aspen  16 ______________________ _______2 965848
Unattached NTTrent-monroe, Brennan  15 ______________________ _______3 965830
Unattached 18.50Venable, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______4 965749
Unattached 18.96Crawford, Kingston  15 ______________________ _______5 965884
Va Raptors T NTJohnson, Matthew  16 ______________________ _______6 965576

Event  337   110 Meter Hurdles 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTBlack, Evan  18 ______________________ _______3 965825
Truspeed Elite 16.63Marshall, Samaj  17 ______________________ _______4 965954
Truspeed Elite 17.99Farmer, Ladarion  18 ______________________ _______5 962520

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached 16.25Bowers, Jacob  17 ______________________ _______2 965933
Unattached 15.59Stanton, Duncan  18 ______________________ _______3 965661
Truspeed Elite 14.64Curry, Trevor  17 ______________________ _______4 965764
Unattached 14.94Baltimore, Jorel  17 ______________________ _______5 965612
Unattached 16.00Harris, Harold  17 ______________________ _______6 965936
434 Track & 16.39Pennix, Elijah  17 ______________________ _______7 965946

Event  343   200 Meter Hurdles 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Speed Protégés NTHunt, Jordyn  13 ______________________ _______3 965974
Dale City Li 32:27.00Johnson, Sanaiyiah  14 ______________________ _______4 966052
Speed Protégés NTOtey, Niylah  13 ______________________ _______5 922975

Event  344   200 Meter Hurdles 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached 57.00Harris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______4 965132
Winston Sale NTJenkins, Gait  14 ______________________ _______5 658913

Event  345   400 Meter Hurdles 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

434 Track & 1:04.60Bradner, Eliana  16 ______________________ _______4 962789
Swva Tc 49:15.00King, Olivia  16 ______________________ _______5 965909
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Event  346   400 Meter Hurdles 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTFerguson Iii, Alphonso  15 ______________________ _______1 965816
Unattached NTKincaid, Aspen  16 ______________________ _______2 965848
Va Raptors T 55:00.00Dudley, Carmelo  16 ______________________ _______3 965574
Unattached 1:06.00Venable, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______4 965749
Unattached 1:11.00Crawford, Kingston  15 ______________________ _______5 965884
Va Raptors T NTJohnson, Matthew  16 ______________________ _______6 965576
Youth Sports NTPickels, Daniel  16 ______________________ _______7 965881

Event  347   400 Meter Hurdles 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Velite 52.00Hull, Julia  18 ______________________ _______4 401

Event  348   400 Meter Hurdles 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTBowers, Jacob  17 ______________________ _______3 965933
434 Track & 1:02.01Pennix, Elijah  17 ______________________ _______4 965946
Unattached NTBlack, Evan  18 ______________________ _______5 965825

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Truspeed Elite 1:00.00Lawe, Hezikiah  17 ______________________ _______2 964949
Truspeed Elite 58.30Johnson, Ethan  18 ______________________ _______3 966016
Unattached 55.00Peace, Taj  18 ______________________ _______4 966053
Truspeed Elite 57.55Curry, Trevor  17 ______________________ _______5 965764
Unattached 59.66Baltimore, Jorel  17 ______________________ _______6 965612
Truspeed Elite 1:01.00Farmer, Ladarion  18 ______________________ _______7 962520

Event  393   High Jump 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Like A Pro NHWright, Colette   9 ______________________ _______1 965960

Event  394   High Jump 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Like A Pro NHDorsey, Julian  10 ______________________ _______1 965892

Event  395   High Jump 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

River City C NHKirby, Noelle  11 ______________________ _______1 962759

Event  397   High Jump 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NHBurford, Amina  13 ______________________ _______1 965833
UnattachedWilson, Aaliyah  14 ______________________ _______2 952858

Event  398   High Jump 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Virginia RapMoore, Reginald  14 ______________________ _______1 965929
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Event  399   High Jump 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Truspeed EliteHeck, Elin  15 ______________________ _______1 944290
UnattachedHeck, Elin  15 ______________________ _______2 944290
Like A ProKidd, Maryalyce  16 ______________________ _______3 965887

Event  400   High Jump 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NHFerguson Iii, Alphonso  15 ______________________ _______1 965816
Unattached NHNaff, Luke  15 ______________________ _______2 966014
Virginia Rap NHMatos, Danny  16 ______________________ _______3 965927
Virginia Rap NHTaylor, Anthony  16 ______________________ _______4 965999

Event  401   High Jump 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Like A ProZarzyski, Ashlyn  17 ______________________ _______1 965894
Truspeed EliteCubbage, Taylor  17 ______________________ _______2 962464
UnattachedCurry, Lauren  17 ______________________ _______3 594190

Event  402   High Jump 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Youth Sports NHYancey, Kilan  17 ______________________ _______1 965857
Speed Protégés NHThacker- Blakely, Alex  18 ______________________ _______2 965978
Unattached NHHarris, Jayven  18 ______________________ _______3 965856

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Truspeed EliteToney, Na’tevis  18 ______________________ _______1 965846
UnattachedKelly, Jack  17 ______________________ _______2 965276
UnattachedBowers, Jacob  17 ______________________ _______3 965933
UnattachedColquhoun, Kamari  18 ______________________ _______4 966071
Va Raptors TStovall, Gavin  17 ______________________ _______5 920824
UnattachedOverby, Nathaniel  17 ______________________ _______6 965874

Event  432   Pole Vault 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NHKing, Lucas  15 ______________________ _______1 645488
Northern VirByrd, Jace  15 ______________________ _______2 965866
UnattachedVenable, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______3 965749
UnattachedSmith, Nicholas  16 ______________________ _______4 962674

Event  433   Pole Vault 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NoneQuintero, Blanca  16 ______________________ _______1 965920
Big A Pole VCallo, Anna  18 ______________________ _______2 873127
Nova Pole VaBullock, Jacqueline  18 ______________________ _______3 965315
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Event  434   Pole Vault 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UnattachedHarris, Patrick  17 ______________________ _______1 965738
Poseidon VauHarris, Patrick  17 ______________________ _______2 965738
434 Track &Jackson, Ashton  18 ______________________ _______3 962818
VeliteNiepraschk, Charles wesley  19 ______________________ _______4 962727

Event  461   Long Jump 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached NDKendrick, Ilyana   8 ______________________ _______1 948192
Unattached NDHolloway, Kadira   8 ______________________ _______2 965792
Unattached NDPeterson, Zaneiha   8 ______________________ _______3 965794

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Unattached NDStarks, Naomi   8 ______________________ _______1 965793
Unattached NDMiller, Raelynn   8 ______________________ _______2 965791
River City C NDNoble, Yarah   6 ______________________ _______3 965944
434 Track &White, Mariah   5 ______________________ _______4 966035
434 Track &Preston, Heiress   5 ______________________ _______5 965948
434 Track &Preston, Empress   8 ______________________ _______6 951860
Virginia RapQuamina, Oliviah   8 ______________________ _______7 965935

Event  462   Long Jump 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDToliver, Jayceon   8 ______________________ _______1 965798
Unattached NDBest, Desir   8 ______________________ _______2 965797
Virginia RapRevard, Isaiah   8 ______________________ _______3 965923
UnattachedChambers, Myles   7 ______________________ _______4 965719
UnattachedJenkins Iv, Charles   7 ______________________ _______5 965747

Event  463   Long Jump 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDWilliams, Layla   9 ______________________ _______1 965803
Unattached NDStarks, Naveah   9 ______________________ _______2 965802
Unattached NDRule, Ella  10 ______________________ _______3 965807
Unattached NDYounger, Emoni  10 ______________________ _______4 965804
Unattached NDKendrick, Cora   9 ______________________ _______5 948187
Unattached NDEdwards, Justice   9 ______________________ _______6 965795
Unattached NDMcdaniel, Avery  10 ______________________ _______7 965805
Dale City Li NDCornish, Naomi   9 ______________________ _______8 966048
Shenandoah VGeorge, Aaliyah  10 ______________________ _______9 879925
Like A ProPowell, Payton  10 ______________________ _______10 965890
Like A ProBennett, Naomi  10 ______________________ _______11 965877
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Event  464   Long Jump 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDKeen, Conner  10 ______________________ _______1 965815
Unattached NDHolloway, Zahir  10 ______________________ _______2 965810
Unattached NDJones, Noah  10 ______________________ _______3 965808
Unattached NDCunningham, Khyon   9 ______________________ _______4 965645
Unattached NDLamberth, Draeyon   9 ______________________ _______5 965811
Unattached NDMarshall, Brandon  10 ______________________ _______6 965814
Va Raptors T NDTrent, Kashmir  10 ______________________ _______7 965734
Va Raptors T NDSandidge, Jaleel  10 ______________________ _______8 965580
Virginia RapMorgan, Landon   9 ______________________ _______9 965925
Speed ProtégésMccoy, Micah   9 ______________________ _______10 966008
Va Raptors TMiller, Hunter   9 ______________________ _______11 962366
River City CDavis, Micah   9 ______________________ _______12 965988
Va Raptors TRosborough, Jahmir  10 ______________________ _______13 869858
Virginia RapMitchell, Dexter  10 ______________________ _______14 965928

Event  465   Long Jump 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDGardner, Ava  11 ______________________ _______1 965839
Unattached NDToliver, Jamirah  12 ______________________ _______2 965823
Unattached NDWord, Lily  11 ______________________ _______3 965829
Unattached NDFlood, Serenity  11 ______________________ _______4 965826
Central Va EliteBryant, Chadsity  11 ______________________ _______5 965782
River City CKirby, Noelle  11 ______________________ _______6 962759
Shenandoah VGeorge, Lainey  12 ______________________ _______7 879910
Virginia RapQuamina, Navyiah  12 ______________________ _______8 965934

Event  466   Long Jump 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Central Va Elite NDFerguson, Preston  11 ______________________ _______1 965817
Unattached NDHarrington, Xavier  12 ______________________ _______2 965838
Unattached NDOrgan, John  12 ______________________ _______3 965820
Va Raptors TMiller, Caden  11 ______________________ _______4 965577
UnattachedWiggins, Charles  12 ______________________ _______5 964784
Va Raptors TPeyton, Zackarius  12 ______________________ _______6 950029
Va Raptors TPark, Liam  12 ______________________ _______7 950020

Event  467   Long Jump 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDBurford, Amina  13 ______________________ _______1 965833
Speed Protégés NDOtey, Niylah  13 ______________________ _______2 922975
Unattached NDChristian, Aniyah  13 ______________________ _______3 965828
Speed Protégés NDAugustin, Sherisse  14 ______________________ _______4 966046
Speed Protégés NDMallory, Naveah  13 ______________________ _______5 966003
Virginia Rap NDSpratley, Harmony  13 ______________________ _______6 965924
Speed ProtégésMccoy, Payton  13 ______________________ _______7 966006
Speed ProtégésOtey, Zoey  14 ______________________ _______8 965965
Speed ProtégésHunt, Jordyn  13 ______________________ _______9 965974
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Event  468   Long Jump 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDHarris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______1 965132
Unattached NDCalloway, Dylan  14 ______________________ _______2 965824
Dale City LiSingleton, Marcus  14 ______________________ _______3 966041
Va Raptors TKing, Connor  13 ______________________ _______4 870034
Va Raptors TThompson, Kindrex  13 ______________________ _______5 962347
River City CDavis, Emmanuel  13 ______________________ _______6 965992
Va Raptors TPark, Liam  12 ______________________ _______7 950020
Dale City LiLogan, Aamarion  13 ______________________ _______8 966018
Virginia RapBarbour, Christian  14 ______________________ _______9 965937
Virginia RapMoore, Reginald  14 ______________________ _______10 965929

Event  469   Long Jump 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Speed Protégés NDNovick, Lydia  16 ______________________ _______1 966081
River City C NDLogan, Shaniyah  16 ______________________ _______2 965638
Speed Protégés NDTaylor, Noelle  15 ______________________ _______3 965971
Unattached NDGraham, Ty'meriah  15 ______________________ _______4 965840
Like A ProKidd, Maryalyce  16 ______________________ _______5 965887
River City CVelez, Stephanie  16 ______________________ _______6 965932
Speed ProtégésJohnsom, Faith  16 ______________________ _______7 966101
Speed ProtégésEdwards, Jamariah  16 ______________________ _______8 966002
Virginia RapTalley, Jayla  15 ______________________ _______9 965926
Dale City LiTenorio, Kahlen  16 ______________________ _______10 966019
434 Track &Bradner, Eliana  16 ______________________ _______11 962789
Va Raptors THarrelson, Kylin  16 ______________________ _______12 950016
Dale City LiPeoples, Janae  16 ______________________ _______13 966066

Event  470   Long Jump 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDFerguson Iii, Alphonso  15 ______________________ _______1 965816
Unattached NDKendrick, Dempsey  15 ______________________ _______2 948189
Unattached NDPetty, Darian  16 ______________________ _______3 965832
Va Raptors TMcafee, Rowen  16 ______________________ _______4 965573
Va Raptors THughes, Emanuel  16 ______________________ _______5 646701
Dale City LiCooke, Sebastian  15 ______________________ _______6 961266
UnattachedVenable, Kolton  15 ______________________ _______7 965749
Virginia RapRevard, Trystan  16 ______________________ _______8 965922
Va Raptors TBurch, Ke'arion  15 ______________________ _______9 594017
Va Raptors THarrelson, Braylen  16 ______________________ _______10 950040
Virginia RapMatos, Danny  16 ______________________ _______11 965927
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Event  471   Long Jump 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NDSandova, Elysia  17 ______________________ _______1 965604
Unattached NDHarrington, Heaven  17 ______________________ _______2 965837
Unattached NDOliveira, Geovana  17 ______________________ _______3 965854
Truspeed EliteFerlise, Lilly  17 ______________________ _______4 962536
UnattachedWatkins, Kamani  19 ______________________ _______5 962756
Like A ProZarzyski, Ashlyn  17 ______________________ _______6 965894
Truspeed EliteBowles, Ellyn  17 ______________________ _______7 962525
Like A ProWatkins, Laila  18 ______________________ _______8 965888
Va Raptors TLewis, Christyonna  18 ______________________ _______9 965582

Event  472   Long Jump 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDPreston, Jameke  17 ______________________ _______1 965843
Unattached NDOverby, Nathaniel  17 ______________________ _______2 965874
UnattachedHarris, Harold  17 ______________________ _______3 965936
Truspeed EliteLawe, Hezikiah  17 ______________________ _______4 964949
UnattachedWalker, De’alonzo  18 ______________________ _______5 946910
434 Track &Pennix, Elijah  17 ______________________ _______6 965946
Truspeed EliteHunter, Zykee  17 ______________________ _______7 965970
Truspeed EliteToney, Na’tevis  18 ______________________ _______8 965846
434 Track &Jackson, Ashton  18 ______________________ _______9 962818
Va Raptors TEarly, Javion  17 ______________________ _______10 965586
Va Raptors THall, Casey  17 ______________________ _______11 962372
Truspeed EliteDaniel, Brennan  17 ______________________ _______12 965766
Truspeed EliteFolk, Jeremiah  17 ______________________ _______13 965765

Event  499   Triple Jump 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDTerry, Zahrya  14 ______________________ _______1 965831
Unattached NDBurford, Amina  13 ______________________ _______2 965833

Event  500   Triple Jump 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Winston Sale NDJenkins, Gait  14 ______________________ _______1 658913
Va Raptors T NDThompson, Kindrex  13 ______________________ _______2 962347
Unattached 0.25Harris, Grayson  13 ______________________ _______3 965132
Virginia Rap 0.25Moore, Reginald  14 ______________________ _______4 965929

Event  501   Triple Jump 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDHolloway, Jazelle  15 ______________________ _______1 965819
Dale City Li 0.25Tenorio, Kahlen  16 ______________________ _______2 966019
Unattached 0.25Mensah-agyekum, Ariella  15 ______________________ _______3 965876
Va Raptors T 0.25Harrelson, Kylin  16 ______________________ _______4 950016
434 Track & 0.25Bradner, Eliana  16 ______________________ _______5 962789
Dale City Li 0.25Peoples, Janae  16 ______________________ _______6 966066
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Event  502   Triple Jump 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDKendrick, Dempsey  15 ______________________ _______1 948189
Unattached NDPetty, Darian  16 ______________________ _______2 965832
Dale City Li 0.25Cooke, Sebastian  15 ______________________ _______3 961266
Va Raptors T 0.25Burch, Ke'arion  15 ______________________ _______4 594017
Va Raptors T 0.25Harrelson, Braylen  16 ______________________ _______5 950040

Event  503   Triple Jump 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 0.25Woodard, Truth  17 ______________________ _______1 961086

Event  504   Triple Jump 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDPreston, Jameke  17 ______________________ _______1 965843
Truspeed Elite 0.25Folk, Jeremiah  17 ______________________ _______2 965765
434 Track & 0.25Jackson, Ashton  18 ______________________ _______3 962818
Va Raptors T 0.25Early, Javion  17 ______________________ _______4 965586
434 Track & 0.25Pennix, Elijah  17 ______________________ _______5 965946
Truspeed Elite 0.25Toney, Na’tevis  18 ______________________ _______6 965846
Va Raptors T 0.25Stovall, Gavin  17 ______________________ _______7 920824

Event  532   Shot Put 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Virginia Rap NDRevard, Isaiah   8 ______________________ _______1 965923

Event  533   Shot Put 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDBryant, Chadsmyn  10 ______________________ _______1 965799

Event  534   Shot Put 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDWiggins, Chase  10 ______________________ _______1 964785
Unattached NDCunningham, Khyon   9 ______________________ _______2 965645
River City C NDMarvin, Christian  10 ______________________ _______3 965975

Event  535   Shot Put 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Dale City Li NDMumford, August  11 ______________________ _______1 966028
Dale City Li NDWallace, Kalina  11 ______________________ _______2 966023
Va Raptors T NDLance, Sage  12 ______________________ _______3 962355
Unattached NDKendrick, Katalina  12 ______________________ _______4 948190
Dale City Li NDHorrocks, Brianna  12 ______________________ _______5 966039
Tuff Training NDPortillo, Isabel  12 ______________________ _______6 964749
Team Sample NDKuster, Reilly  11 ______________________ _______7 965753
Unattached NDKendrick, Billie  11 ______________________ _______8 948193
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Event  536   Shot Put 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NDAaron-woody, Quavontae  12 ______________________ _______1 950030
Unattached NDOrgan, John  12 ______________________ _______2 965820
Broadway Bombers NDPhillips, Cory  12 ______________________ _______3 965757
Va Raptors T NDPeyton, Jarius  12 ______________________ _______4 950028
Unattached NDZawacki, Ronan  11 ______________________ _______5 965772

Event  537   Shot Put 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDPalmer, Micakalah  14 ______________________ _______1 965345
Broadway Bombers NDCampbell, Adelaide  14 ______________________ _______2 965758
Unattached NDTerry, Zahrya  14 ______________________ _______3 965831
Unattached NDGates, Eva  14 ______________________ _______4 964961
Unattached NDZawacki, Liadan  14 ______________________ _______5 965610

Event  538   Shot Put 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDKendrick, Felix  13 ______________________ _______1 948191
Tuff Training NDPortillo, Ricardo  14 ______________________ _______2 964748
Unattached NDCuster, Cutris  14 ______________________ _______3 965809
Swva Tc 0.01mLewis, Khyree  14 ______________________ _______4 965777
Swva Tc 0.01mWright, Colin  14 ______________________ _______5 965908

Event  539   Shot Put 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Swva Tc NDSadler, Macy  16 ______________________ _______1 965776
Speed Protégés NDMoyer, Peige  15 ______________________ _______2 872949
Unattached NDCuster, Ava  16 ______________________ _______3 965806

Event  540   Shot Put 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NDKing, Lucas  15 ______________________ _______1 645488
Unattached NDCampbell, Daniel  15 ______________________ _______2 965717
Broadway Bombers NDPhillips, Dana  15 ______________________ _______3 965727
Unattached NDSheoran, Ishaan  16 ______________________ _______4 965902
Virginia Rap NDSoloman, Jamari  15 ______________________ _______5 965930
Truspeed Elite 0.01mBritton, Luke  16 ______________________ _______6 965949
Swva Tc 0.01mMandell, Ethan  16 ______________________ _______7 965907

Event  541   Shot Put 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDBrown, Jayla  17 ______________________ _______1 961840
Unattached NDMcgregor, Alyssa  18 ______________________ _______2 965760
Unattached NDCurry, Lauren  17 ______________________ _______3 594190
Unattached NDRachels, Alivia  18 ______________________ _______4 965864
None NDQuintero, Blanca  16 ______________________ _______5 965920
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Event  542   Shot Put 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDGrenz, Cooper  18 ______________________ _______1 965605
N/A NDAdams, Jonah  17 ______________________ _______2 965248
No NDQuintero, Henry  19 ______________________ _______3 965919
Swva Tc 0.01mSlaughter, Anius  17 ______________________ _______4 965773
Unattached 0.01mKeller, Noah  18 ______________________ _______5 965296
Swva Tc 0.01mBonds, Kobi  18 ______________________ _______6 965775
Swva Tc 0.01mMather, Logan  17 ______________________ _______7 965774

Event  569   Discus Throw 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Dale City LiWallace, Kalina  11 ______________________ _______1 966023
Dale City Li 0.25Horrocks, Brianna  12 ______________________ _______2 966039
Dale City Li 0.25Mumford, August  11 ______________________ _______3 966028
Tuff Training 0.50Portillo, Isabel  12 ______________________ _______4 964749

Event  570   Discus Throw 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDOrgan, John  12 ______________________ _______1 965820
Unattached NDZawacki, Ronan  11 ______________________ _______2 965772
Broadway Bombers 0.50Phillips, Cory  12 ______________________ _______3 965757
Unattached 0.50Naff, Liam  12 ______________________ _______4 966017

Event  571   Discus Throw 13 and 14 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 0.75Palmer, Micakalah  14 ______________________ _______1 965345
Unattached 0.75Gates, Eva  14 ______________________ _______2 964961
Unattached 1Zawacki, Liadan  14 ______________________ _______3 965610

Event  572   Discus Throw 13 and 14 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tuff Training 1Portillo, Ricardo  14 ______________________ _______1 964748
Swva Tc 1.25Wright, Colin  14 ______________________ _______2 965908
Swva Tc 1.50Lewis, Khyree  14 ______________________ _______3 965777

Event  573   Discus Throw 15 and 16 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Speed Protégés 0.25Moyer, Peige  15 ______________________ _______1 872949
Unattached 0.75Custer, Ava  16 ______________________ _______2 965806
Swva Tc 0.75Sadler, Macy  16 ______________________ _______3 965776

Event  574   Discus Throw 15 and 16 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDSheoran, Ishaan  16 ______________________ _______1 965902
Broadway Bombers 0.75Phillips, Dana  15 ______________________ _______2 965727
Virginia Rap 1Soloman, Jamari  15 ______________________ _______3 965930
Swva Tc 1Mandell, Ethan  16 ______________________ _______4 965907
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Event  575   Discus Throw 17 to 18 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 1Rachels, Alivia  18 ______________________ _______1 965864

Event  576   Discus Throw 17 to 18 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 0.75Grenz, Cooper  18 ______________________ _______1 965605
Na 1Ruppel-lee, Jackson  17 ______________________ _______2 966031
Truspeed Elite 1.25Tucker, Arnell  16 ______________________ _______3 965976
N/A 1.25Adams, Jonah  17 ______________________ _______4 965248
Swva Tc 1.25Mather, Logan  17 ______________________ _______5 965774
Unattached 1.25Keller, Noah  18 ______________________ _______6 965296
Swva Tc 1.50Slaughter, Anius  17 ______________________ _______7 965773
Swva Tc 1.50Bonds, Kobi  18 ______________________ _______8 965775

Event  603   Javelin Throw 7 and 8 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDSales, Aaliyah   5 ______________________ _______1 965786
Unattached NDBerkley, Naomi   6 ______________________ _______2 965785
Unattached NDWest, Naomi   7 ______________________ _______3 965789
Unattached NDHarvey, Kyleigh   6 ______________________ _______4 965784
Unattached NDHunt, Amirah   7 ______________________ _______5 965790
Central Va Elite NDSmith, Emoni   6 ______________________ _______6 965783
Va Raptors T NDNicholson, Mariah   8 ______________________ _______7 950005
Va Raptors T NDGregory, Annika   8 ______________________ _______8 962493

Event  604   Javelin Throw 7 and 8 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDTweedy, Konner   7 ______________________ _______1 965796
Va Raptors T NDMorris, Trevor   7 ______________________ _______2 962342
Unattached NDBest, Desir   8 ______________________ _______3 965797

Event  605   Javelin Throw 9 and 10 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

River City C NDKirby, Zion  10 ______________________ _______1 962762
Unattached NDBryant, Chadsmyn  10 ______________________ _______2 965799
Unattached NDWilliams, Layla   9 ______________________ _______3 965803
Va Raptors T NDCombs, Lilly   9 ______________________ _______4 965578
Unattached NDKendrick, Cora   9 ______________________ _______5 948187
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Event  606   Javelin Throw 9 and 10 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NDGregory, Ridley  10 ______________________ _______1 950022
Unattached NDSales, Cassius   9 ______________________ _______2 965813
Va Raptors T NDMorris, Shane  10 ______________________ _______3 870033
Va Raptors T NDMorris, Nathan   9 ______________________ _______4 920822
Unattached NDBenjamin, Ricky  10 ______________________ _______5 965812
Unattached NDMarshall, Brandon  10 ______________________ _______6 965814
Va Raptors T NDPender, Prince Phillip  10 ______________________ _______7 962343
River City C NDMarvin, Christian  10 ______________________ _______8 965975
Unattached 0.25Higgs, Adrian   9 ______________________ _______9 965411
Virginia Rap 0.25Morgan, Landon   9 ______________________ _______10 965925
Unattached 0.25Wiggins, Chase  10 ______________________ _______11 964785
Virginia Rap 0.25Mitchell, Dexter  10 ______________________ _______12 965928

Event  607   Javelin Throw 11 and 12 year old Girls
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NDLance, Sage  12 ______________________ _______1 962355
Dale City Li 0.25Wallace, Kalina  11 ______________________ _______2 966023
Dale City Li 0.25Horrocks, Brianna  12 ______________________ _______3 966039
Central Va Elite 0.25Bryant, Chadsity  11 ______________________ _______4 965782
Dale City Li 0.25Mumford, August  11 ______________________ _______5 966028

Event  608   Javelin Throw 11 and 12 year old Boys
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Va Raptors T NDPeyton, Jarius  12 ______________________ _______1 950028
Va Raptors T NDAaron-woody, Cornelius  11 ______________________ _______2 950023
Unattached NDZawacki, Ronan  11 ______________________ _______3 965772
Va Raptors T NDKuilan, Alex  13 ______________________ _______4 950033
Central Va Elite NDFerguson, Preston  11 ______________________ _______5 965817
Unattached NDKendrick, Felix  13 ______________________ _______6 948191
Va Raptors T NDKing, Connor  13 ______________________ _______7 870034
Dale City Li 0.25King, Mattheus  12 ______________________ _______8 966045


